SCX Series
Connectors
SCX Series
The SCX series offers the utmost savings in space utilization
without compromising rugged mechanical performance and
superior RF high frequency electrical performance. These
connectors feature a .145” maximum overall diameter with
a .375” overall length for the mated connector pair.

3 Connector #2    OL for Open Lead
4  Cable Length in Inches (XXX)
How To Order
- -2 2
                 1                         2                    3                        4
2 3
2 3
2 3
3
7 1
8 2
9 6
0
Semi-Rigid Coax Cables
Cable Group Cable Designation Impedance (Ohms) Jacket Inner Conductor
27 SR.047 50 0.047” 0.0362”
28 SR.086 50 0.0865” 0.0201”
Flexible Coax Cables
Cable Group Cable Designation Impedance (Ohms) Jacket Inner Conductor
29 .141 Flex 50 0.160” 0.036”
30 .086 Flex 50 0.104” 0.020”
31 RG-178 50 0.071” 0.012”
32 RG-316 50 0.098” 0.0201”
33 RG-58 50 0.195” 0.0355”
8
SCX
SeMi-Rigid CoaX CableS
Cable
GrouP
Cable
DesiGNatioN
imPeDaNCe
(ohms) JaCket iNNer
CoNDuCtor
27 SR.047 50 0.047" 0.0362"
28 SR.086 50 0.0865" 0.0201"
fleXible CoaX CableS
Cable
GrouP
Cable
DesiGNatioN
imPeDaNCe
(ohms) JaCket iNNer
CoNDuCtor
29 .141 Flex 50 0.160" 0.036"
30 .086 Flex 50 0.104" 0.020"
31 RG-178 50 0.071" 0.012"
32 RG-316 50 0.098" 0.0201"
33 RG-58 50 0.195" 0.0355"
hoW to oRdeR
 1 2 3 4
 1  CoNNeCtor #1
 2  Cable GrouP #
   Semi-Rigid Coax Flexible Coax
   2 7  = SR.047  3 1  = RG-178
   2 8  = SR.086  3 2  = RG-316
   2 9  = .141.Flex 3 6  = RG-58
   3 0  = .086 Flex
 3  CoNNeCtor #2 OL for Open Lead
 4  Cable leNGth iN iNChes (XXX)
8
SCX
SeMi-Rigid CoaX CableS
Cable
GrouP
Cable
DesiGNatioN
imPeDaNCe
(ohms) JaCket iNNer
CoNDuCtor
27 SR.047 50 0.047" 0.0362"
28 SR.086 50 0.0865" 0.0201"
fleXible CoaX CableS
Cable
GrouP
Cable
DesiGNatioN
imPeDaNCe
(ohms) JaCket iNNer
CoNDuCtor
29 .141 Flex 50 0.160" 0.036"
30 .086 Flex 50 0.104" 0.020"
31 RG-178 50 0.071" 0.012"
32 RG-316 50 0.098" 0.0201"
33 RG-58 50 0.195" 0.0355"
hoW to oRdeR
 1 2 3 4
 1  CoNNeCtor #1
 2  Cable GrouP #
   Semi-Rigid Coax Flexible Coax
   2 7  = SR.047  3 1  = RG-178
   2 8  = SR.086  3 2  = RG-316
   2 9  = .141.Flex 3 6  = RG-58
   3 0  = .086 Flex
 3  CoNNeCtor #2 OL for Open Lead
 4  Cable leNGth iN iNChes (XXX)
more > smithsinterconnect.com
Copyright© 2018 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 1.0
The information contained within this document is subject at all times to applicable Export Control regulations and legal requirements
Global
Support
UK Headquarters US Headquarters
 ■ London, UK
+44 20 7004 1600
 ■ Stuart, FL
 +1 772 286 9300
Americas
 ■ Costa Mesa, CA
+1 714 371 1100
 ■ Hudson, MA
+1 978 568 0451
 ■ Kansas City, KS
+1 913 342 5544
 ■ Milpitas, CA
+1 408 957 9607 x-1125
 ■ Northampton, MA
+1 413 582 9620
info.northamptonsmithsinterconnectinc.com
 ■ Salisbury, MD
+1 800 780 2169
 ■ Stuart, FL
+1 772 286 9300
 ■ Tampa, FL
+ 1 813 901 7200
 ■ Thousand Oaks, CA
+1 805 267 0100
Europe
 ■ Deggendorf, Germany
+49 991 250 120
 ■ Dundee, UK
+44 1382 427 200
 ■ Elstree, UK
+44 20 8236 2400
 ■ Genova, Italy
+39 0 10 60361
 ■ Rouen, France
+33 2 32 96 91 76
Asia
 ■ Shanghai, China
+86 21 3318 4650